123000378424

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Soomess Emily Hame)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000412726000

07/25/23--01028--013 **125.00

COYER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
SHRII	Mirtha We	est, LLC				
БОВ		Name	of Limited Lia	ability Company		
The en	nclosed Articles of	Organization and fee	(s) are submit	ted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning th	nis matter to th	he following:		
	Mirtha West	1				
			Name	of Person		
	Mirtha West	, LLC				
		<u> </u>	Firm	/Company		
	931 Spoonb	ill Circle				
	·		A	ddress		
	Weston, FL	33326				
			City/State	and Zip Code		
	mdlawest@gr					
		E-mail address: (to be	used for futu	re annual report notificat	ion)	
For furth	her information co	ncerning this matter,	please call:			
	Mirtha West		305 at (773-0308		
	Nam	ne of Person	Area Code			
Enclos	ed is a check for t	he following amount:				
	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of Statu	ee & 🗆 S	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy ional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		ng Address		Street Address		
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah		
	P.O. B	ox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	et, Suite 810	
Tallahassee, FL 32314				Tallahassee, FL 32303		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:				
Mirtha West, LLC	. ' . 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11 1 1 1 C	W. I. C. " . W. I. C. ")		
(Must con	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street a	address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Princi</u>	Principal Office Address:			<u>s</u> :	
931 Spoonbill Circle	e	931	931 Spoonbill Circle		
Weston, FL 33326		Wes	Weston, FL 33326		
<u> </u>					
another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	_	•			
		Name			
	931 Spoonbill Circle	e			
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
	Weston	FL	33326		
	City	State	Zip		
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p am familiar with and accept the o	e, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes the bligations of my position.	pointment as register relating to the proper	ed agent and agree to act in and complete performance of as provided for in Chapter 60	this capacity. I of my duties, and I	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authoriz	ed Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager MGR		Mirtha West 931 Spoonbill Circle Weston, FL 33326	
AMBR -	Agrica de Agricação	Skeeter West 931 Spoonbill Circle Weston, FL 33326	
(Use attachment if no	ecessary)		
(If an effective date is listed, t the date of filing.)	he date must be speci		(OPTIONAL) usiness days prior to or 90 days after direments, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date ARTICLE VI: Other provision	•	State's records.	
REQUIRED SIGNA	ATURE: Mittell	a With	
This		ber or an authorized representative in accordance with section 605.020	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Mirtha West

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)